
Summer term dates 2019 

The dates below are subject to alteration if necessary, but any changes will be notified to you. Thank you. 

Date Event 

Monday 15th April School opens to children 

Thursday 18th April  9.10am – Stations of the Cross 

Thursday 18th April  School closes for Easter weekend 

Tuesday 23rd April   School opens to children  

Tuesday 23rd April St George’s House celebration 

Wednesday 24th April  Nursery & Reception trip to the Rainbow Factory 

Wednesday 24th April 6.15pm – PTA meeting 

Friday 3rd May 9.10am – Marian service led by Year 4 (No Praise Assembly today) 

Friday 3rd May  School closes for the Bank Holiday weekend 

Tuesday 7th May School opens to children 

w/b Monday 13th May Key Stage Two SATs week 

Tuesday 14th May 5.45pm & 6.30pm – New Nursery and Reception parents meetings 

Sunday 19th May 11.15am – Mass at Church for children taking their First Holy 
Communion  

w/b Monday 20th May Walk to school week 

Tuesday 21st May Assembly for first Holy Communion children 

Wednesday 22nd May  Brownlee triathlon event at John Charles Centre 

Thursday 23rd May Year 5/6 tag rugby training  

Friday 24th May Non uniform day 

Friday 24th May Good Shepherd Mass 

Friday 24th May  2pm – PTA Year 2 and KS2 sponsored colour run 

Friday 24th May School closes for the half term holiday 

Monday 3rd June Training day 

Tuesday 4th June School opens to children 

Thursday 6th June 4pm – Under 9 football tournament at Bruntcliffe 

w/b Monday 10th June Year 1 phonics screening week 

w/b Monday 10th June Healthy schools week 

Tuesday 11th June Year 5 taster day at St John Fisher’s 

Tuesday 11th June PM – Year 2 skipping festival at Morley Leisure Centre 

Thursday 13th June Year 2 trip to The Deep 

Thursday 13th June 4pm – Under 11 football tournament at Bruntcliffe 

w/b Monday 17th June RE week – Celebrations of other Faiths 

Tuesday 18th June KS1 Pedestrian training 

Wednesday 19th June PM – KS2 Morley sports afternoon at Bruntcliffe 

Friday 21st June Catholic cup football competition at St Theresa’s Primary School 

w/b Monday 24th June Sports week 

Monday 24th June PM – Nursery sports afternoon 

Tuesday 25th June Sports Day for Reception to Year 6 

Friday 28th June Climbing Wall in school 

w/b Monday 1st July ‘Step into a story’ week 

Tuesday 2nd July 1.30 – 3pm – New Nursery children to visit school 

Thursday 4th July Year 1 trip 

Thursday 4th July 1.30 – 3pm – New Reception children to visit school 

Friday 5th July 9.10am – Reception class assembly (No Praise Assembly today) 

Saturday 6th July Summer Fair 

Tuesday 9th July 2pm – Years 5 & 6 production 



Tuesday 9th July 6pm – Years 5 & 6 production 

Wednesday 10th July Year 4 trip to Skelton Grange 

Wednesday 10th July 4pm – Year 5/6 Rounders competition at Morley Academy 

Wednesday 10th – Friday 12th July Bikeability for year  6  

Thursday 11th July Year 5 trip to the Yorkshire show 

Friday 12th July Reports to go out 

Monday 15th July 3.30 – 4pm – Parents ‘Drop in’ session 

Tuesday 16th July 3.30 – Meeting for Year 5 parents regarding High School admissions 

Wednesday 17th July AM – First Aid training for Year 6 

Wednesday 17th July Transition afternoon 

Wednesday 17th July 3.30 – 4pm – ‘Meet the teacher’ session 

Thursday 18th July KS2 pedestrian training  

Friday 19th July 9.10am – Leavers’ Mass  

Friday 19th July PTA End of year disco 

Monday 22nd July 9.10am – Leavers’ Assembly 

Tuesday 23rd July 9.10am – End of year Mass 

Tuesday 23rd July  School closes for the Summer holiday 

Monday 2nd September Training day 

Tuesday 3rd September School opens to children 

 


